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[1]Oral arguments held in Boise are now available to
watch live [1] streaming via Idaho Public Television's Idaho Live.
> Please note, playback quality will depend on your Internet connection speed. 

Press releases and schedules are posted as they are made available, please click the dates below.

Click   [1]Watch Live! 

 [1] to stream all Boise Oral Arguments.

Complete 2017 Spring Term [2]
(1st Amended) 

Oral Arguments for January/February 2017 
  

 

Monday, January 9, 2017 [3] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]    

8:50 a.m. *OPEN*     

10:00 a.m. Doe v. Doe I (16-34)  #44419

11:10 a.m. *OPEN*

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 - NO COURT

 

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 [4] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. State v. Garner  #43493/94

10:00 a.m. State v. Smith  #44308

11:10 a.m. Tucker v. State  #43922

 

Thursday, January 12, 2017 – NO COURT      
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Friday, January 13, 2017 [5] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. *OPEN*

10:00 a.m. Visser v. Auto Alley  #43432

11:10 a.m. Harmon v. State Farm  #43802

 

Monday, January 16, 2017 – HOLIDAY - NO COURT      
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 [6] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]      

8:50 a.m. Schoorl v. Guild Mortgage  #43902

10:00 a.m. Wyman v. Eck  #43730

11:10 a.m. Joki v. State  #43907

 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 - NO COURT    
 

Thursday, January 19, 2017 [7] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. Krucker v. Tax Commission  #43832     

10:00 a.m. State v. Brand & Nall  #44221

11:10 a.m. Nicholson v. CDA Mining  #43440

 

Friday, January 20, 2017 - NO COURT    
 

Monday, January 23, 2017 [8] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. Wurdemann v. State  #43384     

10:00 a.m. Christensen v. Walker Produce  #43328

11:10 a.m. Watkins v. Estate of Storms  #43649

 

  

Monday, February 13, 2017 – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]    

8:50 a.m. Lopez v. Vanbeek Herd  #44160     

10:00 a.m.  State v. Bailey  #44445 

11:10 a.m. Forbush v. Sagecrest  #44053
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Tuesday, February 14, 2017 - NO COURT

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. Salinas v. Bridge View  #44186

10:00 a.m. State v. Garcia-Rodriguez  #44443

11:10 a.m. ACHD v. Brook View  #43452

 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 – NO COURT      

 
Friday, February 17, 2017 – BOISE - CONCORDIA     

8:50 a.m. State v. Wisdom  #44444

10:00 a.m. Johnson v. State  #42857

11:10 a.m. Westover v. Cundick  #44046

 

Monday, February 20, 2017 – NO COURT      
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]      

8:50 a.m. State v. Mann  #43745

10:00 a.m. State v. Daly  #44383

11:10 a.m. Griffith v. Jumptime  #44133

 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 [9] – BOISE  Watch Live! 

 [1]     

8:50 a.m. American Semi v. Sage Silicon  #43011     

10:00 a.m. Arnold v. City of Stanley  #43868

11:10 a.m. Quigley v. Kemp  #43725

 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 - NO COURT  

 

Friday, February 24, 2017 - NO COURT      
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